## Wulff Group Plc: Manager Transaction – Kari Juutilainen

Wulff Group Plc has received a notification from Kari Juutilainen, Wulff Group Plc's Board of Directors Chairman, of a transaction made with its financial instrument, according to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. Detailed information about the transaction is given in the table below.

Name: Kari Juutilainen

**Position:** Board of Directors Member

Issuer: Wulff Group Plc

**LEI:** 74370016PW2V4W02LX91

Notification type: Initial notification

Reference number: 87046/5/4

Transaction date: 4.12.2024

Venue: Nasdag Helsinki Ltd (XHEL)

Nature of the transaction: Acquisition

Instrument: Wulff Group Plc share (WUF1V, ISIN: Fl0009008452)

Transaction details

 Volume
 Unit price (EUR)

 518
 3.04

 1 000
 3.03

 310
 3.03

 310
 3.03

 172
 3.00

 2 000
 3.00

**Aggregated transactions** 

Volume Weighted average price (EUR)

4 000 3.01501

Further information: CEO Elina Rahkonen tel. +358 40 647 1444

e-mail: elina.rahkonen@wulff.fi

DISTRIBUTION Nasdaq Helsinki Oy Key media www.wulff.fi/en

A better world - one workplace at a time. A perfect working day with worklife services and products for work environment - responsibly with Wulff. Here you can find today's workplace products: e.g. cafe supplies, real estate and cleaning maintenance products, office and IT supplies, ergonomics, first aid, hygiene, protection and safety products, air purification, and innovative products for construction sites. Our selection also includes high-quality Canon printing and document management services as well as financial management services. Our customers also purchase international exhibition services and solutions for remote meetings from us. It is important for us to constantly develop our product range to be more and more sustainable and our customer experience to be the best in the field. Staff leasing is one of our newest service additions. In addition to Finland, Wulff Group operates in Sweden, Norway, and Denmark.

